
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Club 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

7 

965 

271 

321 

75 

31 

41X 

56 

Name 

Landon Bily 

Chris Harrower 

Giovanni Santora 

Cooper O'Clair 

Oliver Wolcott 

James Wolcott 

Robby Moore 

Graeme Mitchell 

Points 

208 

183 

163 

148 

138 

128 

118 

108 

Laps led 

1 

0 

11 

4 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

2 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:37.706 

11:39.430 

11:41.738 

11:42.962 

11:49.900 

12:04.040 

11:54.881 

2:14.943 

Best Tm 

40.001 

40.173 

39.797 

39.769 

40.726 

41.599 

42.497 

43.352 

In Lap 

5 

8 

10 

10 

4 

6 

14 

1 

SubClass Comment 

Incident resp. turn 7, final lap 

 

Printed: 12/17/2023 8:07:01 PM 

Kelly 
Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #04 
06 Rotax Club Max 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:45:20 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

12/17/2023 20:35 


