Winter Race #04	Sorted on Laps
06 Rotax Club Max	CCW Short Track 0.650 miles
Main	12/17/2023 20:35
Race (16 Laps) started at 14:45:20	

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment	
											_	
Rotax Club												
1	7	Landon Bily	208	1	16	1 Lap	11:37.706	40.001	5			
2	965	Chris Harrower	183	0	16	1 Lap	11:39.430	40.173	8			
3	271	Giovanni Santora	163	11	16	1 Lap	11:41.738	39.797	10			
4	321	Cooper O'Clair	148	4	16	1 Lap	11:42.962	39.769	10		Incident resp. turn 7, final lap	
5	75	Oliver Wolcott	138	0	16	1 Lap	11:49.900	40.726	4			
6	31	James Wolcott	128	0	16	1 Lap	12:04.040	41.599	6			
7	41X	Robby Moore	118	0	15	2 Laps	11:54.881	42.497	14			
Not classified												
DNF	56	Graeme Mitchell	108	0	2	DNF	2:14.943	43.352	1			

Kelly Orbits

Scott Cebulski

www.mylaps.com